Specifications
Kia Soul EX 1.6 SX 1.6 SX 2.0
Mechanical

. 1.6L DOHC CVVT 1.6L DOHC CVVT 2.0L DOHC CVVT
Engine Type

Petrol Petrol Petrol
Displacement 1591cc 1591cc 1999cc
Driveline FWD FWD FWD
Max Power 91kw at 6,300rpm  91kw at 6,300rpm  113kw at 6,200rpm
Max Torque 152nm at 4,850rpm  152nm at 4,850rpm  191nm at 4,700rpm

- 6 speed Automatic w/ 6 speed Automatic w/ 6 speed Automatic w/
Transmission Type

sportshift sportshift sportshift

Fuel Consumption -
Combined L/100km 8.2L per 100km 8.2L per 100km 8.4L per 100km
CO2 emission (g/km) -
Combined 192g/km 192g/km 195g/km
Hill start assist control v v o
Wheels & Tyres
Tyres 215/55r17 235/45r18 235/45r18
Alloy wheels 17" 18" 18"
Tyre pressure monitoring 4 " 4
system
Temporary spare wheel and < < <
tyre
Safety

 Ventilated front discs, solid rear discs with ABS, EBD and BAS

* Electronic stability programme (ESP)

* Dual front airbags

 Dual side airbags

 Dual (front to rear) curtain airbags

* Child safety rear door locks with key activation
All Soul models * Remote keyless entry with alarm

» Engine immobiliser

* Front seatbelt pre-tensioners/load limiters

» 3 x rear ELR diagonal belts

* Active front headrests

* Reversing camera

Parking sensors (EX 1.6 rear only, SX 1.6 and 2.0 front + rear)

Exterior Features

Create PDF files without this message by purchasing novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)



http://www.novapdf.com
http://www.novapdf.com

All Soul models

Interior features

Interior trim

Seat controls

3 stage heated &
ventilated front X
seats

60:40 split folding v
rear seats

Comfort and
Convenience

4.3” touchscreen radio/MP3 with 6
speakers and Aux input with USB

Stereo system

capability
Bluetooth
hands-free v
Air
Conditioning Manual

Smart proximity
key with engine X
start/stop button

Instrume_nt LCD
cluster display

Rt_aar View Standard
mirror

Woven Cloth

Manual adjustment

Projector headlights

LED daytime running lights (DRL)
LED rear tail lights

Electrically adjustable heated mirrors
Electric folding mirrors (SX only)

LED indicators mounted in side mirrors
Front fog lights

Roof rails

Front and rear mudguards

seat with 8

and lumber
support

v

v

4.3” touchscreen
radio/MP3 with 6
speakers and Aux
input with USB

capability
v

Climate
e

43" TFT

supervision display

Electrochromic

way adjustment

Composite Leather Composite Leather
Electric drivers

Electric drivers
seat with 8
way adjustment
and lumber
support

v

'

4.3” touchscreen
radio/MP3 with 6
speakers and Aux
input with USB
capability

v

Climate

v

4.3” TFT
supervision display

Electrochromic

Make your Soul more unique for you and your style. To find out more about options and
accessories for your Soul, please contact your local Kia Dealer.

Create PDF files without this message by purchasing novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)



http://www.novapdf.com
http://www.novapdf.com

Dimensions

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Wheelbase

Min. ground clearance
Minimum turning radius (m)
Kerb weight. Max/Min
Luggage capacity (VDA)

Fuel tank capacity

Towing capacity - unbraked (kg)
Towing capacity - braked (kg)

4140 mm
1800 mm
1612 mm
2570 mm
143 mm
5.3
1240/1392 kg
354 litres
54 litres
550kg
1100 kg

4140 mm
1800 mm
1618 mm
2570 mm
143 mm
5.3
1259/1408 kg
354 litres
54 litres
550 kg
1100 kg

Create PDF files without this message by purchasing novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

4140 mm
1800 mm
1618 mm
2570 mm
143 mm
5.3
1259/1408 kg
354 litres
54 litres
550 kg
1100 kg


http://www.novapdf.com
http://www.novapdf.com

