Specifications

Kia Soul

Mechanical					
Engine Type Displacement Driveline Max Power Max Torque Transmission Type Fuel Consumption - Combined L/100km CO2 emission (g/km) - Combined Hill start assist control	1.6L DOHC CVVT Petrol 1591cc FWD 91kw at 6,300rpm 152nm at 4,850rpm 6 speed Automatic w sportshift 8.2L per 100km	1.6L DOHC CVVT Petrol 1591cc FWD 91kw at 6,300rpm 152nm at 4,850rpm 7/6 speed Automatic w sportshift 8.2L per 100km 192g/km	2.0L DOHC CVVT Petrol 1999cc FWD 113kw at 6,200rpm 191nm at 4,700rpm 7/ 6 speed Automatic w/ sportshift 8.4L per 100km 195g/km		
Wheels & Tyres Tyres Alloy wheels Tyre pressure monitoring system Temporary spare wheel and tyre	215/55r17 17"	235/45r18 18"	235/45r18 18"		
Safety	 Ventilated front dis Electronic stability Dual front airbags	,	h ABS, EBD and BAS		
All Soul models	Dual side airbagsDual (front to rear) curtain airbagsChild safety rear door locks with key activation				

EX 1.6

SX 1.6

SX 2.0

Exterior Features

- Projector headlights
- LED daytime running lights (DRL)
- LED rear tail lights
- Electrically adjustable heated mirrors
- Electric folding mirrors (SX only)
- LED indicators mounted in side mirrors
- Front fog lights
- Roof rails
- Front and rear mudguards

Interior features

All Soul models

Interior trim Woven Cloth Seat controls Manual adjustment		Electric drivers seat with 8 way adjustment and lumber	erComposite Leather Electric drivers seat with 8 way adjustment and lumber	
3 stage heated & ventilated front seats	×	support	support	
60:40 split folding rear seats	√	√	æ.	
Comfort and Convenience				
Stereo system	4.3" touchscreen radio/MP3 with 6 speakers and Aux input with USB capability	4.3" touchscreen radio/MP3 with 6 speakers and Aux input with USB capability	4.3" touchscreen radio/MP3 with 6 speakers and Aux input with USB capability	
Bluetooth hands-free			√	
Air	Manual	Climata	Climata	

Climate

4.3" TFT

Electrochromic

Climate

4.3" TFT

Electrochromic

supervision display supervision display

Make your Soul more unique for you and your style. To find out more about options and accessories for your Soul, please contact your local Kia Dealer.

Manual

X

LCD

Standard

Conditioning Smart proximity

Instrument

mirror

cluster display Rear view

key with engine start/stop button

Dimensions

Overall length	4140 mm	4140 mm	4140 mm
Overall width	1800 mm	1800 mm	1800 mm
Overall height	1612 mm	1618 mm	1618 mm
Wheelbase	2570 mm	2570 mm	2570 mm
Min. ground clearance	143 mm	143 mm	143 mm
Minimum turning radius (m)	5.3	5.3	5.3
Kerb weight. Max/Min	1240/1392 kg	1259/1408 kg	1259/1408 kg
Luggage capacity (VDA)	354 litres	354 litres	354 litres
Fuel tank capacity	54 litres	54 litres	54 litres
Towing capacity - unbraked (kg)	550kg	550 kg	550 kg
Towing capacity - braked (kg)	1100 kg	1100 kg	1100 kg